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
I immediate lease. Across from Knight library | 

5 minutes to classes! 
LARGE SINGLE ROOMS INCLUDE: 

J • Free utilities 
I • Free high speed internet 
I • Free cable TV in every room 

J • Meals 6 days a week 
I • Lounge area with big screen TV 
I • Pool table 
J • Huge party room 
| • Weekly house cleaning service 

NO RA's! 
NO Commute Time 

I- $345 (no meal plan) $595/mo. 
p ’/»off 1" months rent with this ad. 

it _ CallDievonjrt 683.5880. 
_ 

SICK OF THE DORMS? 
WE BUY DORM CONTRACTS! 

■ Local, tun boarding house is buying out • 

your dorm contract immediately! 
I You pay the SAME AMD get your own I 

room. Many amenities! 
| Co-ed, next door to Knight Library. { 
j Call Devon for a tour and buyout details. I 

l| 685.5880 
L__I 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm, 1 bath apt. 1 block from UO. 
Avail, after 12/1. $312.50/mo. +1/2 
utils. Call Risa 683-2820. 

Room for Rent 
Near the UO and bus lines 

Avail. Dec., call Steve 242-6926 
3 bdrm apt. seeks roommate. Avail, 
winter term. Near UO. Laundry, 
parking, fireplace, d/w. $305/mo. 
914-4792. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Rev. Mark Hobbs, Dir. of Admis- 
sions, Claremont School of Theolo- 
gy, CA. will meet with students con- 
sidering seminary education on 
Wed. Nov. 28, 5pm at the Wesley 
Center, 1236 Kincaid St. 346-4694. 

Cash for Books 
Buying quality fiction and poetry. 
Mon-Sat 10-7, Sunday 12-5. All oth- 
er non-text books 12-5. 7 
days/week. Tsunami Books. 2585 
Willamette. 345-8986. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing. 344- 
8386. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

24-hour support for survivors. & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Auto Glass Connection Inc. 
Serving U of O campus. 

Fast, Free mobile service. 
Call 607-6299. 

Wednesday Night 
Fellowship 

Nov. 28/ Dec. 5, 7:00 PM 
Wesley Center 

1236 Kincaid St. 
All Students Welcome! 

346-4694 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 _operandi 
6 Beds for babies 

11 Casual 
agreement 

14 Showplace 
15 Like Cheerios 
16 Ike’s command 
17 The first national 

park 
19 Haggard novel 
£0 Han or Napoleon 
21 Doctors’org. 
22 Sonnet part 
24 Dynamic lead-in? 
26 Redcaps 
27 Tom of talk 

shows 
30 Narrow and 

elongated 
31 Nice water? 
32 Abate 
34 Wood nymph 
37 Semis 
39 Potassium 

compound 
41 Yukon or Guam: 

abbr. 
42 Actress Claire 
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46 Grow mellower 
47 Inclines 
49 Peter of Peter, 

Paul and Mary 
51 Steinbeck’s 

birthplace 
53 David Bowie hit 
54 Barterer 
55 Blue 
56 First-rate 
60 Auto gear 
61 Student’s inn, 

perhaps 
64 Black cuckoo 
65 Borden’s cow 

66 Ballots 
67 School org. 
68 Sweetie 
69 Battery terminal 

DOWN 
1 Say Hey Kid 
2 Nabisco cookie 
3 Compaq rival 
4 Remove cargo 
5 _Paulo, Brazil 
6 Kramer or Topper 

7 Pro_(in 
proportion) 

8 O.J.’s judge 
9 Guillaume 

sitcom 
10 Smiled derisively 
11 Time past 
12 Old anesthetic 
13 Keats and 

Shelley 
18 Actor Beatty 
23 Beginning 
25 Elongated fish 
26 Musician who 

must be paid 
27 Croat’s neighbor 
28 Talon 
29 Where Tito ruled 
30 Instruments for 

minstrels 
33 Durations 
35 Jason's ship 
36 Comic Carey 
38 Uniform 
40 Saudi’s capital 
43 Wealthy 
45 Scot’s cap 

Solutions 

48 Conditional 
release 

50 Explanation 
51 Purse string? 
52 _we all? 
53 Jeff of The 

55 Ado 
57 Eight: It. 
58 Require 
59 Ultimatum 

word 
62 Made in the 
63 Eggs Lawnmower Man” 


